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Congressional Candidate Table 7f

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of March 31, 1998

Candidate Name
NEWMAN, JONATHAN H
MAYER, CARL J
HOFFMAN, RANDY D
GRIFFIN, JAMES LEONARD
BROWN, MELISSA M
OWENS, STEVE
CREMEANS, FRANK A
BAKER, MARK
FERGUSON, MICHAEL A
KEHOE, CHRISTINE
TOUMA, LESLIE ANN
MILLER, GARY G
RIECKEN, GAIL

State District

PA
NJ
CA
CT
PA
AZ
OH
IL
NJ
CA
Mi
CA
IN

CAMMERMEYER, MARGARETHE PHD [ WA

UDALL, TOM

GLENN, DYLAN C

KOSKOFF, CHARLOTTE
MCKEITHEN, MARJORIE A

NEAS, RALPH G

AUST, GILBERT MONROE JR
RUNBECK, LINDA CAROL
DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH
ESKELSEN, LILIA

HOEFFEL, JOSEPH M Il

WILSON, ROBERT T (BOB) JR
DUNCAN, JIM (JAMES W DUNCAN)
TULLY, ROBERT GERARD
ROBERTS, WALTER LENN
BLANKENBAKER, VIRGINIA MURPHY
QUALLS, ROXANNE

GORMAN, F CHRIS

BURCH, ROBERT L

GREEN, MARK

KAWANANAKOA, QUENTIN KUHIO
RUSH, BOB

DESCHAMPS, ROBERT L "DUSTY"
WALKER, WM BUD

WARD, GENE R

PLACE, JOHN HUGH

HALL, THOMAS GEORGE JR
CONNELLY, MARYANNE S
NIELSEN, MARK

HOLT, RUSH

SNEARY, LOY E

STAVERT, GISELE

HUGHES, LISA BERGMAN
FEINER, PAUL J

SCARBOROUGH, TONY
GIANNAROS, DEMETRIOS S
RAVOTTI, WILLIAM ANTHONY

NM
GA
CT
LA
MD
AL
MN
CA
uT
PA
AL
AK
IA
OK
IN
OH
KY
OH
Wi
HI
IA
MT
NY
HI
CA
TX
NJ
CT
NJ
TX
CA
CA
NY
NM
CT
PA

13
06
24
06
13
06
06
17
06
49
12
41
08
02
03
02
06
06
08
05
06
46
02
13
04
00
02
03
10
01
03
18
08
01
01
00
26
01
10
12
07
05
12
14
06
46
20
03
06
14

Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Reform Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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532,854
444,663
424,052
407,381
366,906
300,515
285,429
279,250
272,447
250,816
236,735
235,678
223,977
220,816
207,525
203,249
202,695
200,922
200,390
192,423
155,248
154,934
153,346
151,592
147,784
130,527
129,299
128,832
125,867
119,440
119,024
117,860
116,307
114,222
113,333
113,109
111,125
104,667
103,710
102,667
101,239
100,101

99,891

98,488

98,326

97,414

97,046

96,516

95,497

93,654



